OL1504 (Perv. 07/05)	11-14-2007
O-1594 (Rev. 07/05)	11 11

.S.	DEF	PARTI	MENT	OF	COMM	IERC
Sta	ates	Pater	t and	Trac	demark	Offic

Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 07/05)	11 11 200.	J.S.
OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	: 188181 1181 4818 6118 6118 8118 8119 1181 1881 1881 1	J St
REC		
TI	103461042	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Traden		nents (
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address o	f rece
	Additional names addresse	8 OF C

To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Once. Plea	use record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?
CALVARY CHAPEL MUSIC, INC.	Name: CALVARY CHAPEL OF COSTA MESA
Individual(s) Association	Internal Address:
General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation- State: California	Street Address: 3800 S. Fairview Ave. City: Santa Ana
Other	State: California
Citizenship (see guidelines)Additional names of conveying parties attached?	Country: USA Zip: 92704 Association Citizenship
3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s):	General Partnership Citizenship
Execution Date(s) October 30, 2007	Limited Partnership Citizenship Collisions (USA)
X Assignment	X Corporation Citizenship California (USA)
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other Citizenship If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
Other	representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	2,340,251 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):
, , , , ,	CHAPEL MUSIC
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: L. S. VanLandingham III	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 12921 Bridger Drive	X Enclosed
City: Germantown	8. Payment Information:
State: Maryland Zip: 20874	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Phone Number: 301-515-4544	b. Deposit Account Number
Fax Number: 301-515-1398	Authorized User Name
Email Address: Lsvanlan@hotmail.com	11-07-07
9. Signature: Jandandush Signature	11-07-07 Date
L. S. VanLandingha	m III Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:
	Strock, Qualitions, with

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 2733000, 59573000 to 10000113

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450 Name of Person Signing

4**0.**60 50

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, CALVARY CHAPEL MUSIC, INC., a corporation of the State of California with its principal place of business at 3800 South Fairview Road, Santa Ana, CA 92704 (hereinafter referred to as "Assignor"), has adopted, owns and is using, and is the owner of the entire right, title and interest in and to, a certain mark which has been registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, namely,

Registration No. 2,340,251 issued April 11, 2000 for CALVARY CHAPEL MUSIC

(hereinafter referred to as "the Mark");

AND WHEREAS, CALVARY CHAPEL OF COSTA MESA, a religious non-profit corporation of the State of California with its principal place of business at 3800 S. Fairview Avenue, Santa Ana, CA 92704, (hereinafter referred to as "Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring all right, title and interest in and to the Mark and to the aforesaid registration therefor, namely, Registration No. 2,340,251, together with the good will of the business symbolized thereby.

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003661 FRAME: 0858

NOW, THEREFORE, for and in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the said Assignor does hereby sell, assign, convey and transfer to the said Assignee, its successors and assigns, all right, title and interest in and to the Mark and to the aforesaid registration therefor, namely, Registration No. 2,340,251, together with the good will of the business symbolized thereby.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said Assignor has caused this Assignment to be executed on its behalf on this 30^{TM} day of October, 2007.

CALVARY CHAPEL MUSIC, INC.

ROGER WING

Secretary

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACK	NOWLEDG	SEMENT	
State of CALIFORNIA			
County of ORANGE			į
On 30 000882 2007 before me,	CATHY L	Name and Tills of Office (or " low Down And Tills o	lic")
personally appeared ROGBC WIND	•	Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notary Pub Name(s) of Signer(s)	1
personally known to me -OR- proved to CATHY L. BOWSER COMM. #1502186 Notary Public-California ORANGE COUNTY My Comm. Exp. July 39, 2008	me on the basi name(s) is/s acknowledged his/her/their a signature(s) o behalf of whice	is of satisfactory evidence to be the	nstrument and the same in by his/h er/their r the entity upon
Though the information below is not required by law, it may	prove valuable to pe	Lersons relying on the document and could prever to another document.	nt fraudulent removal
•			
		Number of Pages:	
Document Date: Signer(a) Other Than Named Above:			
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:			
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)		Cianavia Nav	
Guardian or Conservator	OF SIGNER OP of Thumb here	Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner - Limited Gener Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other:	RIGHT THUMBPRINT OF SIGNER Top of Thumb here
Signer Is Representing:		Signer Is Representing:	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003661 FRAME: 0860

L. S. VAN LANDINGHAM, III

Attorney at Law 12921 Bridger Drive Germantown, MD 20874 (301) 515-4544 fax (301) 515-1398 November 7, 2007

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services
Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office
P. O. Box 1450
Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Re: Assignment of Trademark Registration No. 2,340,251 on CALVARY CHAPEL MUSIC

Assignor: Calvary Chapel Music, Inc.
Assignee: Calvary Chapel of Costa Mesa

RECORDED: 11/13/2007

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please record the attached assignment and mail the notice of recordation to the undersigned attorney. A check for \$40.00 is enclosed to cover the recordation fee.

Please feel free to write or call if there are any questions or problems.

Very truly yours,

L. S. Van Landingham mr

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003661 FRAME: 0861